
Affton Spring Hockey 
www.afftonhockey.org  

(314) 849-0605 

 

Bantam Development & Pond Hockey 
 

 

Age:  13 & 14 (Bantam ’05 & ‘06)  

Who:   All Level Players  
Cost:  $250… Goalies are Free (1st

 come, first serve on the Goaltenders) 
 
 
The Bantam Development & Pond Hockey program will offer development training sessions on ten (10) 
Wednesdays in the Spring, under the direction of Affton CSDHL coaches.  In addition there will be five (5) 
Pond Hockey Games on select Sundays.  Only 40 kids will be accepted, so it’s first-come, first serve.   
 
This program is for ALL level players and is open to players from all organizations. 
 
Each player will receive: 

 12.5 hours of Development Ice: 10 Wednesday practices  (1.25 hour each)                         

 Over 5 hours of Pond Hockey:  5 Sunday Pond Hockey games (1 hour each)  

 Reversible Bantam Development & Pond Hockey Jersey 

 

BANTAM DEVELOPMENT & POND SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Sunday, April 14, 2019   
12:30 – 1:30pm @ Affton (Pond game) 
 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Wednesday, April 24, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Sunday, April 28, 2019   
12:15 – 1:15pm @ Affton (Pond game) 
 
Wednesday, May 1, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
 
 

Wednesday, May 8, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Wednesday, May 15, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Sunday, May 19, 2019   
6:30 – 7:30pm @ Affton (Pond game) 
 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ All American 
 
Wednesday, May 29, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ Affton 
 
Sunday, June 2, 2019   
4:15 – 5:15pm @ Affton (Pond game) 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2019   
7:10 – 8:25pm @ Affton 
 
Sunday, June 9, 2019   
12:15 – 1:15pm @ Affton (Pond game) 

 

 
  Affton Programs Coordinator - Todd Schlereth (314) 849-0605 work / (314) 267-5944 cell / tor34ts@gmail.com..     

 


